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Welcome	to	the	Dana	Athletic	Center	at	Bentley	University
meets.swimdna.org/bentley-25stmikes

Meet	Program	-	Swimming

Event		1			Women	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
Meet	Record: 1:53.90 11/19/2011 Bentley
Shin,Hidsdon,Power,Le
Pool	Record: 1:49.31 10/2022 Wheaton

Hartmann,	Eller,Watson,Campbell
	Lane RelayTeam Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
CBentley-NE2
BSaint Michaels-NE3
ABentley-NE4
ASaint Michaels-NE5
BBentley-NE6

Event		2			Men	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
Meet	Record: 1:39.85 1/10/2019 Bentley	University
O	Chang,	M	Zoda,	Z	Papsco,	C	Bennice
Pool	Record: 1:35.63 10/2024 Bentley

Ye,	RRyu,Ellis,	Rehkopf
	Lane RelayTeam Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
CBentley-NE2
ASaint Michaels-NE3
ABentley-NE4
BSaint Michaels-NE5
BBentley-NE6
CSaint Michaels-NE7
DBentley-NE8

Event		3			Women	1000	Yard	Freestyle
Meet	Record:10:58.20 1/9/2018 Melissa	A	Viator
Pool	Record:10:39.00 2/2005 Sarah	Barber

YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time
Heat			1	of	1			Finals

Bentley-NE JRThilow, Rachel R2
Saint Michaels-NECallanan, Shay O3
Bentley-NE FRSchwacke, Cara B4
Saint Michaels-NE SOWaldt, Madeline E5
Bentley-NE FRWalker, Claudia M6
Saint Michaels-NED'Amico, Rachael E7

Event		4			Men	1000	Yard	Freestyle
Meet	Record:10:01.86 1/8/2020 Daniel	J	Sausto
Pool	Record: 9:29.50 11/2022 Sam	Dienstag

YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time
Heat			1	of	1			Finals

Bentley-NEEaton, CJ C2
Saint Michaels-NE SOBaird, Cal M3
Bentley-NE JRWielgoszinski, Leighton4
Saint Michaels-NEHaynes, Lucas A5
Bentley-NEMatjucha, Andrew V6
Saint Michaels-NEAlexander, Nate R7
Bentley-NE SRWest, Kai8

Event		5			Women	200	Yard	Freestyle
Meet	Record: 1:58.00 1/8/2020 Lucy	C	Slowe
Pool	Record: 1:53.81 1/2020 Maddie	Ford

YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time
Heat			1	of	1			Finals

Bentley-NE JRCloxton, Caroline A2
Saint Michaels-NE JRDzambo, Katie3
Bentley-NE SRNuzback, Jordan M4
Saint Michaels-NE SOWalsh, Ayden M5
Bentley-NE SRCapria, Madison L6
Saint Michaels-NE JRBeaudoin, Riley7

Event		6			Men	200	Yard	Freestyle
Meet	Record: 1:47.86 1/10/2023 Anthony	Vizental
Pool	Record: 1:41.53 1/2020 Charlie	Adl

YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time
Heat			1	of	1			Finals

Saint Michaels-NE JRInsley, Ben R1
Bentley-NE SRTarka, Patrick R2
Saint Michaels-NE SODaily, Hunter G3
Bentley-NE SOIvanchikov, Daniel D4
Saint Michaels-NE JRQuirbach, Connor S5
Bentley-NE FRMeekins, Jack G6
Saint Michaels-NE SRVoelker, Timothy J7
Bentley-NE JRZukowski, Jakub8

Event		7			Women	100	Yard	Backstroke
Pool	Record: 57.72 11/2010 Kaitlyn	Lynch

YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time
Heat			1	of	1			Finals

Bentley-NE SOKeegan, Katie M2
Saint Michaels-NE JRWaranis, Livy3
Bentley-NE JRWhite, Taylor E4
Saint Michaels-NE SRWilk, Margaret M5
Bentley-NE JRGrif ith, Sarah M6
Saint Michaels-NED'Amico, Rachael E7
Bentley-NE SOFavata, Ashlee C8

Event		8			Men	100	Yard	Backstroke
Pool	Record: 52.79 11/2/2024 Danny	Lehr

YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time
Heat			1	of	1			Finals

Bentley-NE FRYurkewicz, Alex N2
Saint Michaels-NE JRMcCaffrey, Daniel R3
Bentley-NE SOWalden, Matt D4
Saint Michaels-NE JRMeek, Alex D5
Bentley-NE SOKeliher, Moose W6
Saint Michaels-NEHopping, Brendan T7
Bentley-NE SRErofeyev, Eddy8
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Meet	Program	-	Swimming

Event		9			Women	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Pool	Record: 1:05.26 2011 Jessica	Hodsdon

YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time
Heat			1	of	1			Finals

Saint Michaels-NE SOMichael, Kate R1
Bentley-NE JRMotisi, Grace S2
Saint Michaels-NE SOMeade, Ashley R3
Bentley-NE SOLang, Skyla A4
Saint Michaels-NE SRHart, Jessica L5
Bentley-NE SOLi, Michelle6
Saint Michaels-NERocha, Katie J7
Bentley-NE SOYoung, Ava G8

Event		10			Men	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Pool	Record: 57.71 11/2017 Roko	Jelovik

YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time
Heat			1	of	1			Finals

Bentley-NE FRBelpedio, Michael C2
Saint Michaels-NE JRInsley, Ben R3
Bentley-NE SRRyu, Kenneth J4
Saint Michaels-NEReichl, Dylan J5
Bentley-NE FRMiele, Thomas L6
Saint Michaels-NEShaw, Aidan X7
Bentley-NE FRBender, Jake B8

Event		11			Women	200	Yard	Butterϐly
Meet	Record: 2:13.35 1/8/2020 Rona	A	Mejiritski
Pool	Record: 2:05.09 11/2009 Anne	kaduboski

YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time
Heat			1	of	1			Finals

Bentley-NE SRWong, Sophia2
Saint Michaels-NE SRConliffe, Kaylan3
Bentley-NE JRRice, Lily A4
Saint Michaels-NE JRBeaudoin, Riley5
Bentley-NE JRUbert, Caroline K6
Saint Michaels-NE JRPetta, Arianna M7

Event		12			Men	200	Yard	Butterϐly
Meet	Record: 1:57.05 1/8/2020 Zach	T	Papsco
Pool	Record: 1:54.99 1/2020 Colin	Merrill

YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time
Heat			1	of	1			Finals

Saint Michaels-NE SODormer, Michael W1
Bentley-NEGarvey, Brian G2
Saint Michaels-NE SOKane, JJ J3
Bentley-NE FREllis, Zach D4
Saint Michaels-NE SREnglehardt, Will C5
Bentley-NE FRKessel, Scott A6
Saint Michaels-NEAlexander, Nate R7
Bentley-NE SOFogel, Ryan S8

Event		13			Women	50	Yard	Freestyle
Meet	Record: 25.32 1/10/2023 Kate	H	Galvin
Pool	Record: 24.54 2/2010 Kayla	Unbarger

YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time
Heat			1	of	1			Finals

Bentley-NE FRGuo, Jada J2
Saint Michaels-NE SOMeade, Ashley R3
Bentley-NE SOMontanari, Bella L4
Saint Michaels-NE SOSteen, Hannah A5
Bentley-NE SRCapria, Madison L6
Saint Michaels-NE JRDzambo, Katie7
Bentley-NE JRWhite, Epo Y8

Event		14			Men	50	Yard	Freestyle
Meet	Record: 21.57 1/8/2020 Mark	N	Zoda
Pool	Record: 21.01 10/2007 Barret	Roberts

YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time
Heat			1	of	1			Finals

Saint Michaels-NEShaw, Aidan X1
Saint Michaels-NE JRMcCaffrey, Daniel R3
Bentley-NE FRRehkopf, Ethan4
Saint Michaels-NE SRKane, Thomas M5
Bentley-NE SRMarzano, Tyler J6
Saint Michaels-NE JRMeek, Alex D7
Bentley-NE SORouyer, Jules A8

Event		17			Women	100	Yard	Freestyle
Meet	Record: 54.27 1/13/2011 Eileen	Mullowney
Pool	Record: 52.09 1/2020 Maddie	Ford

YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time
Heat			1	of	1			Finals

Bentley-NE SRCapria, Madison L2
Saint Michaels-NE JRDzambo, Katie3
Bentley-NE SRNuzback, Jordan M4
Saint Michaels-NE SOWalsh, Ayden M5
Bentley-NE SOMontanari, Bella L6
Saint Michaels-NEMongelli, Mary7
Bentley-NE FRGuo, Jada J8

Event		18			Men	100	Yard	Freestyle
Meet	Record: 48.40 1/8/2020 Paul	A	Homorodean
Pool	Record: 45.94 1/2020 Charlie	Adl

YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time
Heat			1	of	1			Finals

Saint Michaels-NE SRVoelker, Timothy J1
Bentley-NE FRMeekins, Jack G2
Saint Michaels-NE SRKane, Thomas M3
Bentley-NE FRRehkopf, Ethan4
Saint Michaels-NE SREnglehardt, Will C5
Bentley-NE SOIvanchikov, Daniel D6
Saint Michaels-NE JRQuirbach, Connor S7
Bentley-NE SRMarzano, Tyler J8
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Event		19			Women	200	Yard	Backstroke
Meet	Record: 2:06.51 1/21/2017 Lindsay	McNall
Pool	Record: 2:06.50 1/2020 Tiernan	Shea

YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time
Heat			1	of	1			Finals

Bentley-NE SOFavata, Ashlee C2
Saint Michaels-NE JRWaranis, Livy3
Bentley-NE JRGrif ith, Sarah M4
Saint Michaels-NECallanan, Shay O5
Bentley-NE FRWalker, Claudia M6
Bentley-NE SOYoung, Ava G8

Event		20			Men	200	Yard	Backstroke
Meet	Record: 1:57.44 1/8/2020 Jarod	M	Yoshihara
Pool	Record: 1:53.25 10/2001 Ben	Michaelson

YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time
Heat			1	of	1			Finals

Bentley-NE FRYurkewicz, Alex N2
Saint Michaels-NE JRMcCaffrey, Daniel R3
Bentley-NE SOWalden, Matt D4
Saint Michaels-NE JRMeek, Alex D5
Bentley-NE SOKeliher, Moose W6
Saint Michaels-NEHopping, Brendan T7
Bentley-NE SRErofeyev, Eddy8

Event		21			Women	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Meet	Record: 2:26.84 1/9/2013 Amanda	Le
Pool	Record: 2:24.52 10/2009 Jennifer	O'Neil

YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time
Heat			1	of	1			Finals

Bentley-NE SOLi, Michelle2
Saint Michaels-NE SOMeade, Ashley R3
Bentley-NE SOLang, Skyla A4
Saint Michaels-NE SRHart, Jessica L5
Bentley-NE SOMontanari, Bella L6
Saint Michaels-NE SOMichael, Kate R7
Bentley-NE FRSchwacke, Cara B8

Event		22			Men	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Meet	Record: 2:15.36 1/8/2020 Sam	D	Trozenski
Pool	Record: 2:08.87 10/2009 Austin	Mizzell

YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time
Heat			1	of	1			Finals

Bentley-NE FRMiele, Thomas L2
Saint Michaels-NE SODaily, Hunter G3
Bentley-NE SRRyu, Kenneth J4
Saint Michaels-NEReichl, Dylan J5
Bentley-NE SRTarka, Patrick R6
Bentley-NE FRBelpedio, Michael C8

Event		23			Women	500	Yard	Freestyle
Meet	Record: 5:23.26 1/10/2019 Melissa	A	Viator
Pool	Record: 4:52.99 10/2008 Kristin	Frost

YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time
Heat			1	of	1			Finals

Saint Michaels-NED'Amico, Rachael E1
Bentley-NE JRCloxton, Caroline A2
Saint Michaels-NECallanan, Shay O3
Bentley-NE JRWhite, Taylor E4
Saint Michaels-NE SOWaldt, Madeline E5
Bentley-NE SOKeegan, Katie M6
Saint Michaels-NE JRBeaudoin, Riley7

Event		24			Men	500	Yard	Freestyle
Meet	Record: 4:54.86 1/8/2020 Daniel	J	Sausto
Pool	Record: 4:38.33 11/2022 Sam	Dienstag

YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time
Heat			1	of	1			Finals

Bentley-NE SRWest, Kai2
Saint Michaels-NE JRQuirbach, Connor S3
Bentley-NE JRWielgoszinski, Leighton4
Saint Michaels-NEHaynes, Lucas A5
Bentley-NEMatjucha, Andrew V6
Saint Michaels-NE SOBaird, Cal M7
Bentley-NE SOCalabro, Stephen T8

Event		25			Women	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Pool	Record: 57.12 2011 Jessica	Hodsdon

YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time
Heat			1	of	1			Finals

Saint Michaels-NERocha, Katie J1
Bentley-NE JRThilow, Rachel R2
Saint Michaels-NE SOWalsh, Ayden M3
Bentley-NE JRRice, Lily A4
Saint Michaels-NE SOSteen, Hannah A5
Bentley-NE JRUbert, Caroline K6
Saint Michaels-NEMongelli, Mary7
Bentley-NE SOFavata, Ashlee C8

Event		26			Men	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Pool	Record: 51.13 2023 Anthony	Vizental

YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time
Heat			1	of	1			Finals

Bentley-NE SRTwomey, Joey L2
Saint Michaels-NE JRInsley, Ben R3
Bentley-NE FREllis, Zach D4
Saint Michaels-NE SOKane, JJ J5
Bentley-NE SOIvanchikov, Daniel D6
Saint Michaels-NE SODormer, Michael W7
Bentley-NE FRBender, Jake B8
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Event		29			Women	200	Yard	IM
Meet	Record: 2:14.29 1/21/2017 Emily	Niemiec
Pool	Record: 2:10.42 10/2009 Amanda	Thomas

YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time
Heat			1	of	1			Finals

Saint Michaels-NE JRPetta, Arianna M1
Bentley-NE SOLi, Michelle2
Saint Michaels-NERocha, Katie J3
Bentley-NE SOLang, Skyla A4
Saint Michaels-NE SRWilk, Margaret M5
Bentley-NE SRNuzback, Jordan M6
Saint Michaels-NE JRWaranis, Livy7
Bentley-NE SRWong, Sophia8

Event		30			Men	200	Yard	IM
Meet	Record: 2:02.41 1/10/2023 Anthony	Vizental
Pool	Record: 1:55.21 10/2001 Ben	Michaelson

YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time
Heat			1	of	1			Finals

Saint Michaels-NEHopping, Brendan T1
Saint Michaels-NEReichl, Dylan J3
Saint Michaels-NE SODaily, Hunter G5
Saint Michaels-NE SODormer, Michael W7

Event		31			Women	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
Meet	Record: 1:43.76 1/10/2023 Bentley	University
D	Gonzales,	T	White,	M	Adamo,	K	Galvin
Pool	Record: 1:38.55 2022 Wheaton

Walz,Butler,Hartmann,Campbell
	Lane RelayTeam Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
CBentley-NE2
BSaint Michaels-NE3
ABentley-NE4
ASaint Michaels-NE5
BBentley-NE6
CSaint Michaels-NE7
DBentley-NE8

Event		32			Men	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
Meet	Record: 1:29.09 1/10/2023 Bentley	University
A	Vizental,	J	Eastman,	C	Ye,	R	Looney
Pool	Record: 1:25.90 2015 Keene

Boraski,Hogg,Sprague,Youngstrom
	Lane RelayTeam Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals
CBentley-NE2
BSaint Michaels-NE3
ABentley-NE4
ASaint Michaels-NE5
BBentley-NE6
CSaint Michaels-NE7
DBentley-NE8


